
Tirupati - Bhubaneswar Special Fare AC SF  Special/02810 - ACSF - ECoR 
NDD/Nidadavolu Junction to ANV/Annavaram 

1h 34m - 109 km - 2 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TPTY Tirupati 20:00 0 1 0 20 163 SCR
2 RU Renigunta Junction 20:30 20:35 5m 0 1 10 48 115 SCR
3 GDR Gudur Junction 22:20 22:22 2m 0 1 93 - 19 SCR
4 NLR Nellore 22:34 22:35 1m 0 1 132 89 18 SCR
5 OGL Ongole 23:54 23:55 1m 1 1 248 69 8 SCR
6 BZA Vijayawada Junction 01:55 02:05 10m 0 2 387 49 19 SCR
7 GDV Gudivada Junction 02:58 03:00 2m 0 2 430 53 SCR
8 KKLR Kaikaluru 03:33 03:35 2m 0 2 459 56 SCR
9 AKVD Akividu 03:53 03:55 2m 0 2 476 59 6 SCR
10 BVRT Bhimavaram Town 04:13 04:15 2m 0 2 494 55 SCR
11 TNKU Tanuku 04:48 04:50 2m 0 2 524 42 14 SCR
12 NDD Nidadavolu Junction 05:14 05:15 1m 0 2 541 59 12 SCR
13 RJY Rajahmundry 05:38 05:40 2m 0 2 564 68 14 SCR
14 SLO Samalkot Junction 06:24 06:25 1m 0 2 614 92 17 SCR
15 ANV Annavaram 06:49 06:50 1m 0 2 651 36 28 SCR
16 DVD Duvvada 09:30 09:32 2m 0 2 747 30 41 ECoR
17 SCMN Simhachalam North 09:55 10:00 5m 2 758 52 ECoR
18 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 11:00 11:10 10m 0 2 810 72 58 ECoR
19 CHE Srikakulam Road 12:08 12:10 2m 0 2 880 58 30 ECoR
20 PSA Palasa 13:26 13:28 2m 0 2 953 86 24 ECoR
21 BAM Brahmapur 14:20 14:25 5m 1 2 1027 80 20 ECoR
22 BALU Balugaon 15:22 15:24 2m 0 2 1103 65 9 ECoR
23 KUR Khurda Road Junction 16:30 16:35 5m 0 2 1174 23 16 ECoR
24 BBS Bhubaneswar 17:25 0 2 1193 - 33 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 30 2024 (03:49)

May 30 2024 (03:49)

1

1


